STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number 15	(of this mass)	
Lease Owner N-B Company, Inc. &	Prima Exploration Inc.	
Address 8602 East Nichols Aven		
Lease (Farm Name) Reich		
Well LocationSW_SE_NE	Sec. 21 Two 119	Well No. 21-1
County Russell	Total Denth 22781	5 rge, 15 (g) (w) xx
Oil WellInput	Well SWD Well	Poter D. A.
ell Log attached with this appli	cation as required	ROTARY D& A XX
ate and hour plugging is desired		
		6:00 a.m.
ame of company representative au	IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S. ION COMMISSION. thorized to be in charge	of plugging operations:
Don Favinger	thorized to be in charge Address	ox 506, Russell, KS 67665
Don Favinger ugging Contractor Emphasis Oil	thorized to be in charge Address Bo	License No. 750
Don Favinger Lugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Idress Box 506, Russell, KS 67	thorized to be in charge Address Book Operations	License No. 750
Don Favinger Lugging Contractor Emphasis Oil Idress Rox 506, Russell, KS 67	Address Book operations Geographic this well should	License No. 750
Don Favinger Lugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Idress Box 506, Russell, KS 67 Evoice covering assessment for pl me N-R Company, Inc. & Prima E	Address Book operations Government of the state of the s	License No. 750 be sent to: /-2/-8/
Don Fayinger Lugging Contractor Emphasis 0il ddress Box 506, Russell, KS 67 avoice covering assessment for pl me N-R Company, Inc. & Prima Edites dress 8602 East Nichols Ayenus	Address	License No. 750 be sent to: /-2/-8/
Don Favinger Lugging Contractor Emphasis Oil ddress Box 506, Russell, KS 67 nvoice covering assessment for plane N-R Company, Inc. & Prima Eddress 8602 East Nichols Avenue dd payment will be guaranteed by	Address	License No. 750 be sent to: /-2/-8/

State of Kansas

DEN CARLIN J.C. LOUX NE T. ROY ELLIP R. DICK ADOL J. LARSON Governör Cheirman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretery



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

February 21, 1981

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

21-1

Lease

Reich

Description

SW SE NE

Section

21-11S-15W

County

Russell

Total Depth

3378'

Plugging Contractor

Emphasis Oil Operations &

Allied Cementing Co.

N-B Co., Inc. & Prima Expl., Inc.

8 602 E. Nichols Ave.

Englewood, Co.80110

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Duane L. Rankin, P.o. Box 967, Great Bend, Ks. 67530

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.